
 
 
 
 

COMMUNITY SCHOOL OF MUSIC FACULTY DIRECTORY 
Natalie Overton, Coordinator, Community School of Music  (csom@meredth.edu) 

Please use this directory to arrange lessons before registering. 
Students new to our program can register only after directly confirming that a studio spot is available.  

________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Aaron Apaza (2021), Bassoon 
120 Jones ………….….…...919-760-8536; 
acapaza@meredith.edu 
 
Emily Buccola (2024), String Bass 
120 Jones………….….…...919-760-8536;  
ekbuccola@meredith.edu 
 
Lisbeth Carter (2008), Voice  
210 Wainwright………….…….919-760-8529;  
carterl@meredith.edu   
 
Carla Copeland Burns (2018), Flute 
 214 Wainwright…………....….919-760-8509; 
cecopelandburns@meredith.edu  
  
Margaret Evans (1994), Piano 
206 Wainwright…………..……...919- 760-8349;  
evansm@meredith.edu  
 
Rick Gupta (2023) Tuba, Euphonium      
104  Wainwright………………..……919-760-8537;  
please contact (csom@meredith.edu) for more info. 
  
Cathy Hamner (2019), Collaborative pianist, Piano 
201 Wainwright………………..……919-760-2871;  
cchamner@meredith.edu 
 
Dave Harris (2023), Handbells  
110 Wainwright………… ….…...919-760-8538, 
dmharris@meredith.edu 
 
Mary Huntimer (2018), Saxophone 
211 Wainwright………………....….919-760-2871; 
mbhuntimer@meredith.edu  
  
Jessica Jenkins Davis (2011), Suzuki Violin and Suzuki Viola,  
207 Wainwright……………..............919-760-8156;  
jajdavis@meredith.edu 
 
Donna Jolly (1988), Piano 
218 Wainwright…………………….919-760-8517; 
 jollyd@meredith.edu  
 
Lisa Liske (2023), Cello, Suzuki Cello (new, Fall 2023) 
204 Wainwright………...………….919-760-2895 ;  
 laliske@meredith.edu  
 
Tom Lohr (1979), Piano, Theory, Composition 
224 Wainwright………...………….919-760-8378; 
lohrt@meredith.edu 

 
David Lynch, Organ 
211 Wainwright…………………….919-760-8385; 
lynchd@meredith.edu 
 
Cortney Morley, Flute (Flute Ensemble Director) 
 214 Wainwright…………....….919-760-8509; 
cfmorley@meredith.edu 
 
Christina Morton (2023), Suzuki Violin  
207 Wainwright……………..............919-760-8156;  
cbmorton@meredith.edu 
 
DeMar Neal, Voice  
215 Wainwright……………..............919-760-8376;  
nealde@meredith.edu 
 
Petia Radneva-Manolova, Violin   (Advanced students) Saturday 
AM only  
212 Wainwright…………………...….919-760-8537; 
prradnevamanolova@meredith.edu 
 
Luanne Roth, Triangle Community Orchestra 
217 Wainwright………………….…….919-760-2394;  
llroth@meredith.edu 
 
Ayisha de Sandino (2023), Suzuki Violin, Viola  
204 Wainwright……………………...….919 760-2822;  
adsandino@meredith.edu 
 
(Frank) Hal Sargent (2020); Percussion 
121 Jones and P14 Jones 
fdsargent@meredith.edu 
 
William vonReichbauer (2023), Guitar 
220 Wainwright……………………...….919 760-2822;  
wdvonreichbauer@meredith.edu  
 
Regan Wang (2024), piano 
223 Wainwright……………………...….919 760-8610; 
rrwang@meredith.edu   
 
Christina Wohlford (2022), Suzuki violin, Suzuki Groups 
Coordinator 
203 Wainwright………………….…..….919 760-8367;   
wohlford@meredith.edu   
  
Jeanie Wozencraft-Ornellas (2016), Head, Music Department, 
Associate Professor of Voice 
104, 221 Wainwright……….. …………...919 760-8575; 
 jornellas@meredith.edu 
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